
Award Report by Section

Art

Acrylic Painting (Receives Ribbon)
VCA - Victory Christian Haylee BlackExcellent86.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Emma Tollerud89.00

FBS - First Baptist Katie Klejwa89.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Kristy HansonSuperior93.00

WBA - Woodcrest Ashley Wellenstein93.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Alyza Dunn95.00

WBA - Woodcrest Paige Henderson95.00

Calligraphy (Receives Ribbon)
FBS - First Baptist Sarah LundquistSuperior98.00

Crafts (Receives Ribbon)
GCM - Grace Christian Ma Dan SautterGood79.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Emily CombsExcellent80.00

WBA - Woodcrest Daniel FruetelSuperior97.00

Mixed Media (Receives Ribbon)
FBCS - Fourth Baptist Julia MuhrExcellent82.00

Monochromatic Drawing (Receives Ribbon)
FBS - First Baptist Lovely HolmGood79.00

FBS - First Baptist Sarah LindquistExcellent89.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Isaiah RomanSuperior90.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Julia Muhr91.00

WBA - Woodcrest Titus Huston91.00
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Monochromatic Drawing (Receives Ribbon)

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Melissa KauffmanSuperior93.00

FBS - First Baptist Bryan Barrett-Bettcher97.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Jojo Rieschl98.00

Oil Painting (Receives Ribbon)
FBCS - Fourth Baptist Emily CombsSuperior91.00

Polychromatic Drawing (Receives Ribbon)
VCA - Victory Christian Haylee BlackGood78.00

FBS - First Baptist Lovely Holm79.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Isaac BrombacherSuperior90.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Clara Rieschl98.00

Sculpture (Receives Ribbon)
WBA - Woodcrest Rebecca WelschExcellent89.00

Textiles (Receives Ribbon)
FBCS - Fourth Baptist Jojo RieschlSuperior94.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Clara Rieschl97.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Melissa Kauffman98.00

Watercolor (Receives Ribbon)
FBCS - Fourth Baptist Emma TollerudExcellent89.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Emily CombsSuperior91.00

WBA - Woodcrest Kalyn Bluhm92.00

WBA - Woodcrest Ember High93.00
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Woodworking (Receives Ribbon)

FBS - First Baptist Daniel MaksimovFair67.00

VCA - Victory Christian Josiah GallionGood74.00

GCM - Grace Christian Ma Will Jentges78.00

VCA - Victory Christian Joseph SchultzExcellent87.00

Music

Instrumental Ensemble Large (Receives Ribbon)
WBA - Woodcrest Onyi Abraham, Peter Darling, Renata Echebengua, Lynnea Fyksen, Jeffrey Hanson, Titus Huston, Gabe 

Oberlander, Jeshua Penner, Jackson Schoonover, Jefferson Schoonover, Zach Welsch, Connor Wyman
Superior91.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Matthew Herrick, Maddie Hodak, Melissa Kauffman, Jordan Larson, Lucy Litkey, Morgen Markgraf, Anna 
Morrell, Jojo Rieschl, Alyssa Stephens, Kayla Stephens, Dennis Tkach, Joshua Weckert

92.00

FBS - First Baptist David Anaya, Diana Graves, Katie Klejwa, Noah Squillace, Abram Terrazas, Edwin Terrazas, Josiah Wiens, 
Emma Wynja

93.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist96.00

Instrumental Ensemble Percussion (Receives Ribbon)
FBCS - Fourth Baptist Isaac Brombacher, Josiah Brombacher, Jocelyn Devanesan, Nathan French, Joy Okafo, James WebsterSuperior93.00

Instrumental Ensemble Small (Receives Ribbon)
WBA - Woodcrest Amarachi Abraham, Senichell Samchandra, Ashley WellensteinExcellent87.00

WBA - Woodcrest Onyi Abraham, Jeffrey Hanson, Titus Huston, Renata Echebengua, Connor Wyman, Zach Welsch88.00

FBS - First Baptist Sarah Anderson, Josie Hutchison89.00

FBS - First Baptist Belle Manthey, Ellie McCannonSuperior94.00

WBA - Woodcrest Jackson Schoonover, Jefferson Schoonover95.00

Woodwind Instrumental Solo (Receives Ribbon)
FBCS - Fourth Baptist Lucy LitkeySuperior91.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Dennis Tkach93.00
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Woodwind Instrumental Solo (Receives Ribbon)

WBA - Woodcrest Daniel FruetelSuperior93.00

Brass Instrumental Solo (Receives Ribbon)
FBS - First Baptist David AnayaSuperior91.00

WBA - Woodcrest Jefferson Schoonover93.00

WBA - Woodcrest Onyi Abraham93.00

WBA - Woodcrest Jackson Schoonover96.00

Percussion Instrumental Solo (Receives Ribbon)
FBCS - Fourth Baptist Joy OkafoSuperior95.00

Sacred Duet Piano (Receives Ribbon)
FBCS - Fourth Baptist Alyssa Stephens, Kayla StephensSuperior95.00

Classical Duo Piano (Receives Ribbon)
WBA - Woodcrest Onyi Abraham, Silas Huston, Titus Huston, Jackson SchoonoverSuperior95.00

Classical Duet Piano (Receives Ribbon)
FBCS - Fourth Baptist Emily Combs, Lucy LitkeySuperior92.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Landon Broere, Anna Morrell98.00

Sacred Piano Solo (Receives Ribbon)
FBCS - Fourth Baptist Lucy LitkeyExcellent80.00

WBA - Woodcrest Titus Huston89.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Clara RieschlSuperior94.00

WBA - Woodcrest Jackson Schoonover96.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Evelina Sayko97.00

Classical Piano Solo (Receives Ribbon)
WBA - Woodcrest Rebecca WelschExcellent88.00

WBA - Woodcrest Silas Huston89.00
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Classical Piano Solo (Receives Ribbon)

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Emily CombsSuperior91.00

GCM - Grace Christian Ma Hans Tostenson94.00

WBA - Woodcrest Jackson Schoonover96.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Anna Morrell97.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Landon Broere98.00

Vocal Choral Group (Receives Ribbon)
FBS - First BaptistExcellent89.00

FBCS - Fourth BaptistSuperior92.00

WBA - Woodcrest92.00

WBA - Woodcrest93.00

Vocal Duet (Receives Ribbon)
WBA - Woodcrest Kortney Clarke, Caitlin JoppaSuperior90.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Kayla Stephens, James Webster91.00

FBS - First Baptist Andrew Shaboldin, Deena Skochko91.00

FBS - First Baptist Sarah Anderson, Josie Hutchison91.00

WBA - Woodcrest Julia Ureke, Sarah Ureke92.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Samuel Caasi, Isabel Guillen93.00

FBS - First Baptist Ellie McCannon, Emma McCannon95.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Sophie Muhr, Evie Williams96.00

Vocal Large Ensemble (Receives Ribbon)
WBA - Woodcrest Onyi Abraham, Kortney Clarke, Canaan Crawford, Peter Darling, Titus Huston, Joey Nalty, Senichell 

Samchandra, Jackson Schoonover, Isabella Sharkevich, Chris Thrun, Julia Ureke, Sarah Ureke
Superior90.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist92.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Isabel Guillen, Maddie Hodak, Kaylee Hoffman, Lucy Litkey, Morgen Markgraf, Gabriela Mendoza, Karina 
Mendoza, Anna Morrell, Sophie Muhr, Kayla Stephens, Emma Tollerud, Evie Williams

96.00
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Vocal Quartet (Receives Ribbon)
FBCS - Fourth Baptist Lilly Broere, Melissa Kauffman, Joy Okafo, Evelina SaykoExcellent88.00

WBA - Woodcrest Onyi Abraham, Peter Darling, Titus Huston, Jackson Schoonover88.00

FBS - First Baptist Miguel Matos, Ellie McCannon, Emma McCannon, Andrew Shaboldin89.00

WBA - Woodcrest Lynnea Fyksen, Isabella Sharkevich, Julia Ureke, Sarah UrekeSuperior90.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Landon Broere, Samuel Caasi, Matthew Nyquist, James Webster96.00

Male Vocal Solo (Receives Ribbon)
FBS - First Baptist Josiah WiensExcellent87.00

FBS - First Baptist Miguel MatosSuperior93.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Matthew Nyquist96.00

FBS - First Baptist Damian Torres96.00

Female Vocal Solo (Receives Ribbon)
FBS - First Baptist Sophia SkochkoExcellent86.00

WBA - Woodcrest Isabella Sharkevich87.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Kathryn Kauffman88.00

FBS - First Baptist Belle Manthey88.00

FBS - First Baptist Ellie McCannonSuperior90.00

FBS - First Baptist Sarah Anderson90.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Lilly Broere91.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Sophie Muhr91.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Isabel Guillen94.00

WBA - Woodcrest Sarah Ureke95.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Evie Williams97.00

FBS - First Baptist Emma McCannon98.00
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Vocal Trio (Receives Ribbon)

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Morgen Markgraf, Gabriela Mendoza, Adriel NgSuperior90.00

WBA - Woodcrest Lynnea Fyksen, Katie Nalty, Isabella Sharkevich91.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Isabel Guillen, Kayla Stephens, James Webster94.00

Needle & Thread

Clothing - Sewing (Receives Ribbon)
FBCS - Fourth Baptist Abbie PageGood75.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Isabelle LeaseExcellent83.00

WBA - Woodcrest Kalyn Bluhm86.50

Home - Sewing (Receives Ribbon)
FBCS - Fourth Baptist Joy OkafoGood76.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Gresyn RennieSuperior94.50

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Logan Dunn95.00

Photography

Animal Photography (Receives Ribbon)
VCA - Victory Christian Jackson BallangerExcellent84.00

VCA - Victory Christian Haylee Black87.00

VCA - Victory Christian Jocelyn Ballanger87.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Lucy Litkey89.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Morgen MarkgrafSuperior93.00

Landscapes & Architecture Photography (Receives Ribbon)
VCA - Victory Christian Lincoln MadkourExcellent88.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Lucy LitkeySuperior90.00
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Landscapes & Architecture Photography (Receives Ribbon)

VCA - Victory Christian Josiah GallionSuperior91.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Kristy Hanson92.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Sophie Muhr93.00

FBS - First Baptist David Maksimov93.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Anna Morrell94.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Isabel Guillen96.00

Portrait Photography (Receives Ribbon)
FBCS - Fourth Baptist Lucy LitkeyExcellent88.00

WBA - Woodcrest Kalyn Bluhm89.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Morgen MarkgrafSuperior90.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Morgen Markgraf91.00

VCA - Victory Christian Haylee Black93.00

Still Life Photography (Receives Ribbon)
FBCS - Fourth Baptist Alyssa StephensExcellent86.00

VCA - Victory Christian Elijah Matzke89.00

VCA - Victory Christian Lincoln Madkour89.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Morgen MarkgrafSuperior90.00

FBCS - Fourth Baptist Morgen Markgraf97.00
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